
Part Capsule Capsule
Number Diameter Length Nominal Drill Nominal Drill

mm mm Diameter Diameter Single Double Diameter Diameter Single Double
JCAPHM10 11 80 10 13 100 200 10 12 100 200

JCAPHM12 13 95 12 15 120 240 12 14 120 240

JCAPHM16 17 95 16 20 160 320 16 18 125 250

JCAPHM20 22 175 20 25 200 400 20 25 200 400

JCAPHM24 24 210 25 30 250 500 24 28 240 480

JCAPHM30 33 265 32 30 250 500 30 35 300 600

Base
Material

Temp
5
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20

30

Capsule Temperature Must Be Between +5 To +25 Degree C

Drill Correct Hammer In Rebar

Diameter Hole Or Threaded Rod

To Correct Take Care Not To

Depth Damage The End

Of The Threaded

Hole DepthHole Depth

Cure Times

Cure Time
Dry Concrete

minutes

Can Achieve High Loads By Using 2 Capsules At Double Embedment Depth

Cure Time
Wet Concrete

minutes
300

120

60

45

J-Fix Hammer In Capsules Epoxy Acrylate

Rebar Threaded Rods
J-Fix Hammer In Capsules Epoxy Acrylate

For Use With Flat Ended Studs

Remove Dust And Debris

INFORMATION AND DRAWINGS PROVIDED ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

Rod

Insert Capsule Or

Capsules

Epoxy Acrylate Hammer In Capsules Suitable For Use In Solid Concrete And Some Natural Stone

Expansion Free  - High Loads - Increased Embedment Depth - Rapid Installation

Allow To Cure For

Appropriate Time

Clean Out By Brushing

And Blowing Out To

240

600

120

90


