## J-Fix Hammer In Capsules Epoxy Acrylate



For Use With Flat Ended Studs

J-Fix Hammer In Capsules Epoxy Acrylate											
Part	Capsule	Capsule	Rebar					Threaded Rods			
Number	Diameter	Length	Nominal	nal Drill Hole Depth				Nominal	Drill	Hole Depth	
	mm	mm	Diameter	Diameter	Single	Double		Diameter	Diameter	Single	Double
JCAPHM10	11	80	10	13	100	200		10	12	100	200
JCAPHM12	13	95	12	15	120	240		12	14	120	240
JCAPHM16	17	95	16	20	160	320		16	18	125	250
JCAPHM20	22	175	20	25	200	400		20	25	200	400
JCAPHM24	24	210	25	30	250	500		24	28	240	480
JCAPHM30	33	265	32	30	250	500		30	35	300	600

Cure Times								
Base	Cure Time	Cure Time						
Material	Dry Concrete	Wet Concrete						
Temp °C	minutes	minutes						
5	300	600						
10	120	240						
20	60	120						
30	45	90						
Capsule Temperature Must Be Between +5 To +25 Degree C								

Epoxy Acrylate Hammer In Capsules Suitable For Use In Solid Concrete And Some Natural Stone
Expansion Free - High Loads - Increased Embedment Depth - Rapid Installation
Can Achieve High Loads By Using 2 Capsules At Double Embedment Depth



Drill Correct
Diameter Hole
To Correct
Depth



Clean Out By Brushing And Blowing Out To Remove Dust And Debris



Insert Capsule Or Capsules



Hammer In Rebar Or Threaded Rod Take Care Not To Damage The End Of The Threaded Rod



Allow To Cure For Appropriate Time